
JOSEPHINE R - ACTRESS / 

SCHAUSPIELERIN

JOSEPHINE 

R - ACTRESS / 

SCHAUSPIELERIN

HEIGHT:

BUST:

WAIST:

HIPS:

SIZE:

SHOES:

HAIR:

EYES:

163 CM

86 CM

62 CM

86

34

37

BROWN

GREEN-BROWN
INFO@UNIVERSALMODELS.DE
TEL: +49 (0)40 - 59 45 43 - 22
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